LED LIGHTING
PUBLIC TRANSPORT & COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
2 |
WORLD LEADERS IN LED TECHNOLOGY
JW Speaker is a world leading LED lighting manufacturer who produces technologically advanced products for leading OEM and after-
market customers around the world. As highly respected supplier to a wide range of markets such as agriculture, construction, on-road
commercial, material handling, mining, motorcycle, recreation and military, the range of LED products produced by JW Speaker covers just
about every application imaginable.

BALLAST
LED TUBE
Installation:
Before After
SCS offers a wide range of fully rail compliant LED interior lights for retrofit in new and existing fittings. All of our products
are developed  to meet railway rolling stock standards. They offer all the benefits of LED technology, long life and low
power consumption, therefore reducing life cycle costs and your environmental impact.
• Lifetime maintenance free
• Direct to power source, NO inverter
• High reliability LED Technology
• 50% Energy saving
• Less Chemical waste
BENEFITS LED vs Fluorescent
18 |
PART # COLOR
LED450/24/T8/**/2 450mm
LED600/24/T8/**/2 600mm
LED900/24/T8/**/2 900mm
LED1200/24/T8/**/2 1200mm
LED1500/24/T8/**/2 1500mm
LED TUBE 24V
LED TUBES
Description:
24VDC LED tube T8 with frosted lens.
Rotatating endcap for ideal beam
position
Operating Voltage:
24V DC (16.8 - 30V)
Color temp:
** WW - 3000K; NW - 4000K;
CW  6000K
PART # COLOR
LED450/110/T8/**/2 450mm
LED600/110/T8/**/2 600mm
LED900/110/T8/**/2 900mm
LED1200/110/T8/**/2 1200mm
LED1500/110/T8/**/2 1500mm
LED TUBE 110VDescription:
110VDC LED tube T8 with frosted
lens. Rotatating endcap for ideal
beam position
Operating Voltage:
110V DC (67.2 - 137.5V)
Color temp:
** WW - 3000K; NW - 4000K;
CW  6000K
PART # COLOR
LED450/230/T8/**/2 450mm
LED600/230/T8/**/2 600mm
LED900/230/T8/**/2 900mm
LED1200/230/T8/**/2 1200mm
LED1500/230/T8/**/2 1500mm
LED TUBE 230VDescription:
230VAC LED tube T8 with frosted
lens. Rotatating endcap for ideal
beam position